
Canoe Polo

Women

Cumulative Statistics

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
CPOWTEAM5-------------------------_84A_CPOWTEAM5---ESP01 v5.0 Report Created  FRI 15 AUG 2025 19:09

ESP - Spain
After 5 games

Coach: PEREZ Edu

No. Name GP Total All Goals/Shots
G/S % CS BS PS

Offence
AS TO RP

Defence
ST BL S FP

Punishments
GC YC RC

Time
Played

1 MARTINEZ Sonia 5 1/6 17 1/6 3 2 4 1 1:22:22
4 AROSA Ines 5 4/12 33 3/11 1 57:41
5 CALVENTE Sara 5 0/6 0 0/5 0/1 1 43:55
6 CALVENTE Raquel 5 6/12 50 4/8 0/2 1 2 1:17:05
7 CANAS Nuria 5 4/16 25 3/14 0/1 1 1 1 1:19:25
8 NIETO Lore 5 3/15 20 1/13 1 2 4 1:01:09
9 CARMONA Bea 5 3/10 30 2/7 1/3 1 15 1 1:38:40

TOTAL 5 21/77 27 14/64 1/7 7 8 15 11 2

Sprints
No. Name won lost

4 AROSA Ines 5 2
8 NIETO Lore 3

Attacks
All Attacks
G/A %

Majority
G/A %

Minority
G/A % TO TO %

Spain 21/77 27 0 9

Shots
Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

Field Goals
Close Shots
Background Shots
Penalty Shots
Fastbreak Shots
All Shots

15
14

1

6
21

16
13

3

16

8
6
2

8

15
14

1

15

17
17

17

71
64

7

6
77

21
22
14

100
27

Legend:
% Efficiency AS Assists BL Blocks BS Background Shots CS Close Shots FP Foul Penalty
GC Green Card GP Games Played G/A Goals/Attacks G/S Goals/Shots No. Shirt Number PS Penalty Shots
RC Red Card RP Penalty received S Saves ST Steals TO Turnover YC Yellow Card

Page 1 / 1


