



## **Cumulative Statistics**

# ESP - Spain

## After 5 games

Coach: PEREZ Edu

No.	Name	GP	Tota	I	All Goals/Shots			Offence			Defence				Punishments		ents	Time
NO.		GF	G/S	%	CS	BS	PS	AS	ТО	RP	ST	BL	S	FP	GC	YC	RC	Played
1	MARTINEZ Sonia	5	1/6	17	1/6			3				2		4	1			1:22:22
4	AROSA Ines	5	4/12	33	3/11			1										57:41
5	CALVENTE Sara	5	0/6	0	0/5	0/1								1				43:55
6	CALVENTE Raquel	5	6/12	50	4/8	0/2		1				2						1:17:05
7	CANAS Nuria	5	4/16	25	3/14	0/1		1				1		1				1:19:25
8	NIETO Lore	5	3/15	20	1/13			1				2		4				1:01:09
9	CARMONA Bea	5	3/10	30	2/7	1/3						1	15	1				1:38:40
	TOTAL	5	21/77	27	14/64	1/7		7				8	15	11	2			

**Sprints** 

No.	Name	won	lost
4	AROSA Ines	5	2
8	NIETO Lore		3

#### **Attacks**

	All Atta	cks	Majori	ty	Minori	ty	то	то %
	G/A	%	G/A	%	G/A	%		
Spain	21/77	27					0	9

### **Shots**

	Goals	Saves	Missed	Post	Blocked	Total	%
Field Goals	15	16	8	15	17	71	21
Close Shots	14	13	6	14	17	64	22
Background Shots	1	3	2	1		7	14
Penalty Shots							
Fastbreak Shots	6					6	100
All Shots	21	16	8	15	17	77	27

Legend:												
9	%	Efficiency	AS	Assists	BL	Blocks	BS	Background Shots	CS	Close Shots	FP	Foul Penalty
0	GC	Green Card	GP	Games Played	G/A	Goals/Attacks	G/S	Goals/Shots	No.	Shirt Number	PS	Penalty Shots
15	20	Red Card	PD	Denalty received	•	Saves	ST.	Stoole	TΩ	Turnover	٧C	Vallow Card

Timing and Results provided by Tissot



---\_84A\_CPOWTEAM5---ESP01 v5.0





Page 1 / 1

CPOWTEAM5---